Justice Court Active Warrants

Bott, Eric Nathaniel
Kalispell, MT

Byrd, Randy Dean
Harlowton, MT

Cassady, Robert James
Billings, MT

Cassidy, Houston Taylor Connor
McKinney, TX

Chase, Dylan Harrell
Billings, MT

Coleman, Hunter McCann
Billings, MT

Florando, Heather
Great Falls, MT

BOND

$70.00

$235.00

$285.00

$305.00

$2500.00

$190.00

$840.00



Gervais, Jess
Browning, MT

Gonzalez Martinez, Jorge A.

Mission, TX

Green, Paul
Billings, MT

Jordan, Matthew Thomas
Harlowton, MT

Krause, Paul Allen
Great Falls, MT

Lister, John Darrell
Erie, CO

Longhofer, Sara Michelle
Emporia KS

MacDonald, Brady
Ryegate, MT

$370.00

$590.00

$590.00

$1150.00

$285.00

$2205.00

$1250.00

$170.00



McCracken, Sonja Candace

Great Falls, MT

Meyers, Joshua Donald
Marysville, WA

Morris, Dawn Nicole
Miles City, MT

PettyJohn, Ryan
Rapelje, MT

Price, Alexia
Billings, MT

Shields, Lisa
Great Falls, MT

Slenes, Terry Jr.
Roundup, MT

Smith, Marie
Harlowton, MT

Soriano, Joseph
Oakland, CA

$1000.00

$155.00

$2000.00

$825.00

$185.00

$450.00

$345.00

$270.00

$235.00



Vazques-Hernandez, Daniel A.

Brownsville, TX

Washington, Joseph Pierre
Galveston, TX

White, Paxton J.
Wheatland, WY

Young, Micki C.
Billings, MT

$285.00

$640.00

$155.00

$285.00



